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General information about company

Scrip code

514412

Name of the company

SARUP INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended

31-12-2015

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No.of |No.of Total Number of Number of Voting Rights held
fu(l)iyo P;tly No. Of 1nos. Shareholding as a Vg?ilnger OL 1'in each class of securities (IX)
0,
Category Nos. Of paid up | paid-up shares ) shares % of total no. of Rights held | No of Voting
Category | of sharcholders | cquity cquity underlying | held shares (calculated in each (XIV) Rights
I shareholder (1) shares shares Depository | (VII) = | as per SCRR, class of Total as
(n neld held | Recelpts | (IV)+ 1 1957) (VIID Asa | i o Class | a % of
av) | (V)+ % of (ATB+C2) | 1y eg: e;;S Total | (ATBC)
(VD X '
Promoter
(A) g‘ 3 2418500 2418500 |74.36
romoter
Group
(B) Public 2143 833900 833900 |25.64
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 2146 3252400 3252400
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S{lares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pl€d&ed or
No. Of Underlying assuming full h (X11 otherwise
Shares . : shares (XID) | © imbered | Number of
Category . Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying | No. Of . . .. (XIID) equity shares
Category | of . convertible convertible securities ( ’
Outstanding | Warrants o held in
@ shareholder . . securities and | as a percentage of A A o
convertible | (Xi) . . sa sa | dematerialized
1D " No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities W ts (Xi XD)= (VIDHX) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
(a) (a)
held held
(b) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.36 2418500
Group
(B) Public 25.64 667137
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 3085637
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

| Number of Voting Rights
Total held in each class of
No. of | No. Of No. Of nos. Shareholding as a | securities (IX
fully Partly (1X)
Cat &N Nos. Of d d shares shares % of total no. of
ategory ame OS- paid up | paid-up underlying | held shares (calculated | No of Voting Total
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity equity Depository | (VI) = | as per SCRR (XIV) Rights as a %
M (1D }Slhfl"ges ;theS Receipts | (IV)+ | 1957) (VIII) As a of
© e (V1) (V+ | % of (A+B+C2) | Class| . Total
av) V) (V1) eg: o Total Voting
X &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 3 2418500 2418500 |74.36
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 3 2418500 2418500 |74.36
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3 2418500 2418500 | 74.36
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders holding | 54, 581845 581845 | 17.89
nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
(a(ii)) shareholders holding | 4 175697 175697 | 5.4
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) Any Other (specify) | 99 76358 76358 2.35
f‘S‘;b'T"tal (B) 2143 833900 833900 | 25.64
Total Public
Shareholding
2143 833900 833900 |[25.64
B)=B)()+
(B)(2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 2146 3252400 3252400 | 100
Total (A+B+C 2146 3252400 3252400

)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Sh. Locked in pledged or
No. Of 0- nares Shareholding , as a % hares (XII) otherwise
Underlying . . shares bered | Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion of encumpere .
. No. Of | Outstanding . o (XIID) equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities (as a ’
Sr. - Warrants | convertible - held in
Outstanding . . percentage of diluted share A A -
. (Xi) securities and . _ sa sa | dematerialized
convertible capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As % of % of
ities (X No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a .
(a) 74.36 2418500
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 7436 2418500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7436 2418500
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 17.89 420082
(a(ii) 5.4 175697
(e) 2.35 71358
(SS‘Bb'TOtaI (B) 25.64 667137
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 25.64 667137
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharecholder
R ) 100 3085637
;fotal (A+B+C 3085637
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ATAMIIT SINGH BAWA

MANIJIT BAWA

SIMERIJIT SINGH BAWA

PAN (II)

AANPB5201H

AANPB5203F

ABBPBY9474H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1531754

400100

486646

2418500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1531754

400100

486646

2418500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.1

12.3

14.96

74.36

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(Ix)

Class eg:X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.1

14.96

74.36

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity

shares held in 1531754 400100 486646 2418500
dematerialized

form (XIV)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANOIJ DUA

SANGEETHA S

PUNEET DEWAN

RAJ KARNI DUA

PAN (II)

2777799997

2777799997

7777799997

272777999972

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

62920

50290

32057

30430

175697

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

62920

50290

32057

30430

175697

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.93

1.55

0.99

0.94

5.4

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.93

0.99

0.94

5.4

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

62920

50290

32057

30430

175697
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

NRI

HUF

Clearing Members

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BODIES
CORPORATE

N.R.I (Rept & Non-
Rept)

HINDU UNDIVIDED
FAMILY

CLEARING
MEMBERS/HOUSE

PAN (II)

2777799997

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

60

10

27

2

99

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

59915

3191

13102

150

76358

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

59915

3191

13102

150

76358

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.4

2.35

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.4

2.35

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
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shares held in 54915 3191 13102 150 71358
dematerialized

form (XIV)
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