2/15/2016 REPORT.html

General information about company						
Scrip code	514412					
Name of the company	SARUP INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended	31-12-2015					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

2/15/2016

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights	No

2/15/2016 REPORT.html

		Ta	ble I - Sı	ummar	y Stateme	nt holdir	ng of specified s	securities				
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of Voting				Rights held rities (IX)
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up	paid-up equity		shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as	
	(II)	h	held	shares held (V)					Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	2418500			2418500	74.36					
(B)	Public	2143	833900			833900	25.64					
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	2146	3252400			3252400						

2/15/2016 REPORT.html

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Wom	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.36					2418500
(B)	Public				25.64					667137
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									3085637

REPORT.html

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	held in	er of V n each o ties (IX	class of	
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders (III)		paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,		Voting Rights		Total as a %
				held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement s	showing sharel	nolding pat	tern of the	Promoter ar	nd Promote	r Group	•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	2418500			2418500	74.36				
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	2418500			2418500	74.36				
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	2418500			2418500	74.36				
В	Table III - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	e Public shar	eholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2040	581845			581845	17.89				
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	175697			175697	5.4				
(e)	Any Other (specify)	99	76358			76358	2.35				
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2143	833900			833900	25.64				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2143	833900			833900	25.64				
С	Table IV - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	e Non Promo	oter- Non P	ublic shareholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		2146	3252400			3252400	100				
Total (A+B+C		2146	3252400			3252400					
				<u> </u>							

REPORT.html

Ta	able II - State	ement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of the Promo	oter	and Pr	omo	ter Gro	up
Sr.	Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ement show	ving shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	r Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				74.36					2418500
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.36					2418500
(2)	Foreign	•				•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.36					2418500
В	Table III - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Public sharehold	ler			I	l
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				17.89					420082
(a(ii))				5.4					175697
(e)				2.35					71358
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.64					667137
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.64					667137
С	Table IV - Sta	tement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Non Promoter-1	Non I	Public sh	areho	lder	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					3085637
Total (A+B+C									3085637

	Indivi	duals/Hindu undivide	ed Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ATAMJIT SINGH BAWA	MANJIT BAWA	SIMERJIT SINGH BAWA	
PAN (II)	AANPB5201H	AANPB5203F	ABBPB9474H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1531754	400100	486646	2418500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1531754	400100	486646	2418500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.1	12.3	14.96	74.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)		
Class eg:X				
Class eg:y				
Total				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.1	12.3	14.96	74.36
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	1		<b>l</b>
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	d (XIII)	l	<u> </u>
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	i e	†	<u> </u>	1

-	Number of equity				
۱	shares held in	1531754	400100	486646	2418500
١	dematerialized	1331734	400100	480040	2410300
۱	form (XIV)				

Individ 	uals - ii. Individ	ual shareholders ho	lding nominal share ca	pital in excess of Rs. 2	lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANOJ DUA	SANGEETHA S	PUNEET DEWAN	RAJ KARNI DUA	
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	62920	50290	32057	30430	175697
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	62920	50290	32057	30430	175697
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	1.55	0.99	0.94	5.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	n class of securities (IX)	·	·	
Class eg: X					
Class eg:y					
Total					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	1.55	0.99	0.94	5.4
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	ı	1	l	ı
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	62920	50290	32057	30430	175697

		Any Ot	ther (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	NRI	HUF	Clearing Members	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BODIES CORPORATE	N.R.I (Rept & Non- Rept)	HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY	CLEARING MEMBERS/HOUSE	
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	60	10	27	2	99
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	59915	3191	13102	150	76358
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	59915	3191	13102	150	76358
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.84	0.1	0.4	0	2.35
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X					
Class eg:y					
Total					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.84	0.1	0.4	0	2.35
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity					

shares held in dematerialized	54915	3191	13102	150	71358
form (XIV)					